F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

Please note: For mineral oil applications please order brass piston instead of polysulphone piston.
Add GE169 to order number e.g. 020-0290 - GE169
How to Order
set points
(l/min) order number
NO NC SPDT
0.4 020-0290 020-0297 020-0304
1.0 020-0291 020-0298 020-0305
2.0 020-0292 020-0299 020-0306
3.0 020-0293 020-0300 020-0307
4.0 020-0294 020-0301 020-0308
6.0 020-0295 020-0302 020-0309
G1/4 IN
OUT
P
IS
T
O
N
 T
Y
P
E
swab
swab